
Data di 
Nascita

1 VOLPATO AURORA 27/11/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,35              9,10              9,60 28,050 
2 VERTUA GAIA MARIA 16/04/2011 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.                 9,20              8,40              9,90 27,500 
3 MUNTEAN AMELIE 04/12/2012 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,00              9,25              9,20 27,450 
4 ZINGARIELLO FRANCESCA 06/09/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,20              8,40              9,65 27,250 
5 JIMENEZ SALDANA AURORA 09/06/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,65              9,00              9,60 27,250 
6 ANFOSSI ALESSANDRA 04/05/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,75              8,70              9,80 27,250 
7 SARTORI ANTONELLA 05/12/2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT                  8,70              8,80              9,70 27,200 
8 DOTTO ASIA 05/10/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,15              8,20              9,70 27,050 
9 DI MATTEO GRETA 17/04/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,05              8,15              9,70 26,900 
10 BORTA JASMINE 16/12/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,80              8,45              9,60 26,850 
11 MUSELLA SARA 17/01/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  8,60              8,65              9,60 26,850 
12 SCIALANCA MATILDE MARIA 14/11/2012 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB                  8,95              8,60              9,20 26,750 
13 CACCIATORE GIORGIA 17/04/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,10              8,30              9,30 26,700 
14 ARENA ERIKA 04/08/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,00              8,10              9,50 26,600 
15 NICOLINI GIADA 03/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,20              7,70              9,60 26,500 
16 BOBBIO PALLAVICINI BIANCA 19/10/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,60              8,10              9,70 26,400 
17 NOTARANGELO VERONICA 17/05/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,80              7,20              9,80 25,800 
18 PAPA GIADA 05/10/2012 ASD LENE 2000                  8,40              7,50              9,50 25,400 
19 JIMENEZ CRYSTAL 06/07/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  7,80              7,20              9,50 24,500 
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Data di 
Nascita

1 ZINGARIELLO FRANCESCA 06/09/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
2 NICOLINI GIADA 03/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
3 DOTTO ASIA 05/10/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,150 
4 CACCIATORE GIORGIA 17/04/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
5 DI MATTEO GRETA 17/04/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,050 
6 ARENA ERIKA 04/08/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
7 SCIALANCA MATILDE MARIA 14/11/2012 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 8,950 
8 BORTA JASMINE 16/12/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
9 NOTARANGELO VERONICA 17/05/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
10 ANFOSSI ALESSANDRA 04/05/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,750 
11 SARTORI ANTONELLA 05/12/2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,700 
12 JIMENEZ SALDANA AURORA 09/06/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,650 
13 BOBBIO PALLAVICINI BIANCA 19/10/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,600 
14 MUSELLA SARA 17/01/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,600 
15 PAPA GIADA 05/10/2012 ASD LENE 2000 8,400 
16 JIMENEZ CRYSTAL 06/07/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,800 
17
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CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 JIMENEZ SALDANA AURORA 09/06/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
2 SARTORI ANTONELLA 05/12/2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,800 
3 ANFOSSI ALESSANDRA 04/05/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
4 MUSELLA SARA 17/01/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,650 
5 SCIALANCA MATILDE MARIA 14/11/2012 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 8,600 
6 BORTA JASMINE 16/12/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,450 
7 ZINGARIELLO FRANCESCA 06/09/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,400 
8 CACCIATORE GIORGIA 17/04/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,300 
9 DOTTO ASIA 05/10/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,200 
10 DI MATTEO GRETA 17/04/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,150 
11 BOBBIO PALLAVICINI BIANCA 19/10/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,100 
12 ARENA ERIKA 04/08/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,100 
13 NICOLINI GIADA 03/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,700 
14 PAPA GIADA 05/10/2012 ASD LENE 2000 7,500 
15 JIMENEZ CRYSTAL 06/07/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,200 
16 NOTARANGELO VERONICA 17/05/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,200 
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CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 BOBBIO PALLAVICINI BIANCA 19/10/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,550 
2 SARTORI ANTONELLA 05/12/2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,550 
3 NOTARANGELO VERONICA 17/05/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
4 ANFOSSI ALESSANDRA 04/05/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,450 
5 DI MATTEO GRETA 17/04/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
6 ZINGARIELLO FRANCESCA 06/09/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,000 
7 ARENA ERIKA 04/08/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
8 SCIALANCA MATILDE MARIA 14/11/2012 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 8,950 
9 DOTTO ASIA 05/10/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,750 
10 CACCIATORE GIORGIA 17/04/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,950 
11 MUSELLA SARA 17/01/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 7,900 
12 BORTA JASMINE 16/12/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,850 
13 NICOLINI GIADA 03/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,850 
14 JIMENEZ CRYSTAL 06/07/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 6,850 
15 PAPA GIADA 05/10/2012 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
16 JIMENEZ SALDANA AURORA 09/06/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
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CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 NOTARANGELO VERONICA 17/05/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,800 
2 ANFOSSI ALESSANDRA 04/05/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,800 
3 BOBBIO PALLAVICINI BIANCA 19/10/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,700 
4 DOTTO ASIA 05/10/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,700 
5 DI MATTEO GRETA 17/04/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,700 
6 SARTORI ANTONELLA 05/12/2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,700 
7 ZINGARIELLO FRANCESCA 06/09/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,650 
8 BORTA JASMINE 16/12/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
9 JIMENEZ SALDANA AURORA 09/06/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
10 MUSELLA SARA 17/01/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
11 NICOLINI GIADA 03/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
12 PAPA GIADA 05/10/2012 ASD LENE 2000 9,500 
13 JIMENEZ CRYSTAL 06/07/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,500 
14 ARENA ERIKA 04/08/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
15 CACCIATORE GIORGIA 17/04/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
16 SCIALANCA MATILDE MARIA 14/11/2012 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 9,200 
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Società
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CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 JIMENEZ SALDANA AURORA 09/06/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,050 
2 PAPA GIADA 05/10/2012 ASD LENE 2000 8,500 
3 BORTA JASMINE 16/12/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
4 SCIALANCA MATILDE MARIA 14/11/2012 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 0,000 
5 BOBBIO PALLAVICINI BIANCA 19/10/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
6 DOTTO ASIA 05/10/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
7 ZINGARIELLO FRANCESCA 06/09/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
8 JIMENEZ CRYSTAL 06/07/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
9 NOTARANGELO VERONICA 17/05/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
10 CACCIATORE GIORGIA 17/04/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
11 DI MATTEO GRETA 17/04/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
12 SARTORI ANTONELLA 05/12/2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 0,000 
13 ANFOSSI ALESSANDRA 04/05/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
14 MUSELLA SARA 17/01/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
15 ARENA ERIKA 04/08/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
16 NICOLINI GIADA 03/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE


